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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 14 Women, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
1.3.2014 - 19:50 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years

1. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:28.72 352 42.19 46.53
2. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.83 289 43.75 51.08
3. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:39.71 248 45.81 53.90
4. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 1:47.75 197 51.87 55.88
5. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:53.05 170 54.37 58.68
6. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 Vracar 1:53.36 169 53.56 59.80
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:56.11 157 54.52 1:01.59
8. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:00.51 140 56.66 1:03.85
9. SPASENOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 2:05.25 125 58.71 1:06.54

10. MILOJEVIC, Milica 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 2:08.31 116 59.57 1:08.74
11. ZIVKOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 2:10.12 111 1:00.73 1:09.39

12 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.79 434 39.44 43.35
2. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.56 321 44.05 47.51
3. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:32.74 309 43.21 49.53
4. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.00 278 44.99 51.01
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:36.04 278 45.19 50.85
6. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:37.95 262 46.14 51.81
7. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.34 223
8. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 1:45.54 209 49.62 55.92
9. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:48.88 190 52.39 56.49

10. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:49.86 185 52.78 57.08

13 years

1. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:32.27 313 44.00 48.27
2. LALIC, Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 1:35.80 280 44.56 51.24
3. RISTIC, Ivana 01 Vracar 1:41.01 239 47.75 53.26
4. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.30 223 48.66 54.64
5. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 1:46.02 206 50.60 55.42
6. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 Vracar 1:47.84 196 52.05 55.79
7. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.57 187 53.12 56.45

14 years

1. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.04 430 39.57 43.47
2. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 1:25.05 400 40.76 44.29
3. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:26.90 375 40.47 46.43
4. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:30.20 335 42.35 47.85
5. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:30.87 328 43.03 47.84
6. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:30.89 328 43.59 47.30
7. MIKOVIC, Tamara 00 Tri Delfina 1:45.61 209 49.94 55.67
8. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:54.11 165 53.50 1:00.61

15 years

1. PETROVIC, Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:22.25 442 39.14 43.11
2. HADZI- NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.45 424 39.29 44.16
3. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 1:30.48 332 41.68 48.80
4. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.41 322 43.29 48.12
5. MITROVIC, Andrea 99 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:36.34 275
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16 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.38 599 35.27 39.11
2. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.58 379 41.19 45.39
3. RASKOVIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:31.61 320 42.86 48.75
4. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 1:36.53 274 45.37 51.16

17 years

1. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.55 407 40.01 44.54

18 years and older

1. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:23.38 425 38.79 44.59
2. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:49.17 189 51.55 57.62

11 years and older

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.38 599 35.27 39.11
2. PETROVIC, Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:22.25 442 39.14 43.11
3. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.79 434 39.44 43.35
4. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.04 430 39.57 43.47
5. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:23.38 425 38.79 44.59
6. HADZI- NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.45 424 39.29 44.16
7. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.55 407 40.01 44.54
8. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 1:25.05 400 40.76 44.29
9. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.58 379 41.19 45.39

10. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:26.90 375 40.47 46.43
11. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:28.72 352 42.19 46.53
12. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:30.20 335 42.35 47.85
13. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 1:30.48 332 41.68 48.80
14. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:30.87 328 43.03 47.84
15. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:30.89 328 43.59 47.30
16. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.41 322 43.29 48.12
17. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.56 321 44.05 47.51
18. RASKOVIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:31.61 320 42.86 48.75
19. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:32.27 313 44.00 48.27
20. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:32.74 309 43.21 49.53
21. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.83 289 43.75 51.08
22. LALIC, Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 1:35.80 280 44.56 51.24
23. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.00 278 44.99 51.01
24. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:36.04 278 45.19 50.85
25. MITROVIC, Andrea 99 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:36.34 275
26. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 1:36.53 274 45.37 51.16
27. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:37.95 262 46.14 51.81
28. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:39.71 248 45.81 53.90
29. RISTIC, Ivana 01 Vracar 1:41.01 239 47.75 53.26
30. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.30 223 48.66 54.64
31. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.34 223
32. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 1:45.54 209 49.62 55.92
33. MIKOVIC, Tamara 00 Tri Delfina 1:45.61 209 49.94 55.67
34. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 1:46.02 206 50.60 55.42
35. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 1:47.75 197 51.87 55.88
36. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 Vracar 1:47.84 196 52.05 55.79
37. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:48.88 190 52.39 56.49
38. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:49.17 189 51.55 57.62
39. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.57 187 53.12 56.45
40. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:49.86 185 52.78 57.08
41. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:53.05 170 54.37 58.68
42. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 Vracar 1:53.36 169 53.56 59.80
43. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:54.11 165 53.50 1:00.61
44. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:56.11 157 54.52 1:01.59
45. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:00.51 140 56.66 1:03.85
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Event 14, Women, 100m Breaststroke, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

46. SPASENOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 2:05.25 125 58.71 1:06.54
47. MILOJEVIC, Milica 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 2:08.31 116 59.57 1:08.74
48. ZIVKOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 2:10.12 111 1:00.73 1:09.39


